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121331

121332

Roll No.

Sheikh Maqsood Ahmad

Zulfiqar Ali Shah

Name
Father's Name

2011-GCUF-25510

2011-GCUF-25509

Registration Number

600

600

Max.
Marks

Muhammad Arsian Sheikh

Irfan Haider

Per.
(%)

Status

PHY-C12

PHY-C11, PHY-C13, PHY-C14,
PHY-C12, PHY-C72, PHY-C71

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MSc Physics (PART-I) Part-I & Part-II 1st Annual Examination  2013 (Held in  Sep-Oct 2013) is hereby n

1

2

Sr.
No.

Notification No.:  GCUF/CE/DC1/

Remarks

Additional Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

IT Manager / Incharge Monitoring Cell Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

Asst. Controller of Examinatons
10-01-2014Result Date:
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121541

121542

121543

121591

121592

121593

121594

221471

221601

221602

221603

221604

221605

221722

Roll No.

Mehr Khadim Hussain

Bashir Ahmad    

Muhammad Aslam Usmani

Manzoor Ahmad

Jamal Din

Muhammad

Mubashir Ahmed

Ishfaq Ahmad

Mirza Iqbal Ahmad

Muhammad Mansha

Ali Ahmad

Muhammad Ayub

Javed Ahmed

Zafar Nasseb

Name
Father's Name

2011-GCUF-25503

2011-GCUF-25512

2011-GCUF-25505

2011-GCUF-25502

2011-GCUF-25504

2011-GCUF-25498

2011-GCUF-25506

2011-GCUF-25496

2011-GCUF-25511

2011-GCUF-25499

2011-GCUF-25514

2011-GCUF-25497

2011-GCUF-25495

2011-GCUF-25516

Registration Number

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

Max.
Marks

685

719+1

629

672

760

664

724

699

Hafiz Muhammad Iqbal Khan

Waqas Ahmad Zafar

Khubab Aslam

Bilal Ahmad

Mobashar Naveed

Gulzar Ahmad

Aamir Ahmad

Sadia Hina

Farzana Kousar Mirza

Saima Mansha

Shumaila Kanwal

Ramsha Ayub

Aneequa Javed

Nazia Chaudry

Per.
(%)

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

PHY-C12, PHY-D14

PHY-C13, PHY-C12, PHY-D12,
PHY-D11, PHY-D13, PHY-D14,
PHY-D15
Pass

Pass

Pass

PHY-D53

PHY-D53

PHY-D53

PHY-D53

Pass

Pass

 57.08

 60.00

 52.42

 56.00

 63.33

 55.33

 60.33

 58.25

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MSc Physics (PART-II) Part-I & Part-II 1st Annual Examination  2013 (Held in  Sep-Oct 2013) is hereby n

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Sr.
No.

Notification No.:  GCUF/CE/DC1/

Remarks

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________
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Additional Controller of Examinations

IT Manager / Incharge Monitoring Cell Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

Asst. Controller of Examinatons10-01-2014Result Date:


